

Table S2: Assembly statistics for whole genome sequence of K. pneumoniae isolate 2016-1400
	Isolate ID
	Species
	Chromosome accession no.
	Plasmid accession no.
	Tot. Length
	No. Contigs
	GC (%)
	N50
	CDSs (Total)

	2016-1400
	K. pneumoniae
	CP065034
	CP065035
	5280687
	2
	57.39
	5088943
	5025


Abbreviations: CDSs: Coding sequences.
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